2019/20

WG Funding 19/20 £409,776.00
6 Residential Highways

Total resurfaced Highway Area: (12,918m2 / 1.5 miles)

Gladstone Street, (Cwmitillery)
Cwm Hir, (Badminton)

Walter Conwy Av and Gainsborough Road,(Tred C&W)

Oxford Place and Regent Street, (Llanhilleth)

20/21

WG Funding 20/21 £383,000.00
24 residential highways

Total resurfaced Highway Area (40,937m2 / 5.1 miles)

Augusta Street (Cwm):

Big Lane (Beaufort):

Bryn Glas & Pen Y Dre (Badminton):
Brynhyfryd Terrace (Llanhilleth):

Caddicks Row (Blaina)

Clydach Avenue (Rassau)

Clydach Street (Brynmawr)

Earl and Union Street (Tredegar C&W)
Glanhowy St & Meadow Crescent (Sirhowy)
Greenlands & Penlas (EV North)

Gwent Terrace (Nantyglo)

High Street (EV South)

Lancaster Street (Six Bells)

Mafeking Terrace (Georgetown)

Princess Street (Abertillery)

Hillcrest and Valley View Road (Cwmitillery)

£24,421
£25,226
£55,295
£70,082

£69,789
£13,862
£17,392
£25,398
£31,563
£19,606
£24,896
£57,174
£50,781
£34,317
£12,194
£19,229
£18,468
£14,819
£24,540
£52,315



21/22

e WG Funding 21/22 £612,000.00
e 30 residential highways
e Total resurfaced Highway Area (42,275m2 / 5.2 miles)

King Street (Cwm): £44,343
South St & Hereford St (Beaufort): £36,225
Maes-Y-Cynw Terrace (Llanhilleth): £26,498
Glanystruth (Blaina) £48,445
School Road (Rassau) £48,341
Aneurin Crescent (Brynmawr) £33,839
Parkville & Stable lane (Tredegar C&W) £45,112
Railway Terrace (Sirhowy) £36,393
Mount Pleasant Road (EV North) £47,224
Waunheulog (Nantyglo) £62,229
Institution Terrace (EV South) £17,151
Jubilee Road and Graig Road (Six Bells) £30,043
Walter St and Southend (Georgetown) £64,983
Powell Street (Abertillery) £18,805
Victoria Street (Cwmtillery) £31,844
Greenwood Avenue (Tredegar C&W) £12,977
Emlyn & Badminton Speed Humps (Bad) £31,912

Total costs per Ward from 2019-2022

ABERTILLERY £43,345
CWM £114,132
CWMTILLERY £108,580
BEAUFORT £50,087
BADMINTON £74,530
BLAINA £80,008
BRYNMAWR £58,735
GEORGETOWN £79,802
LLANHILLETH £121,978
RASSAU £67,947
TRED C&W £170,558
EV NORTH £81,541
EV SOUTH £36,380
NANTYGLO £74,423
SIX BELLS £48,511

SIRHOWY £87,174



